
NORTHEAST HEALTH WANGARATTA

PHARMACY DEPARTMENT CLINICAL TUTORIAL PROGRAM 2026

TUESDAYS @ 12pm unless otherwise specified

Ensure that your supervising pharmacist is aware of your intern tutorial commitments

DATE TOPIC PRESENTER

Tuesday, 9 December 2025 Obstetric Medicines X

Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Dialysis & Renal Disease X

Thursday, 18 December 2025 Common Surgical Cases/ADSU X

Tuesday, 6 January 2026 Laboratory Tests X

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 Pain Management X

Tuesday, 20 January 2026 Dispensary Tips & Tricks X

Tuesday, 27 January 2026 Communication techniques -  ISBAR, AIDET, CUSS, role play X

Tuesday, 3 February 2026 Antimicrobials 1 - Antibiotics X

Tuesday, 10 February 2026 Antimicrobials 2 - Antibiotics, Antifungals X

Thursday, 12 February 2026 Drugs in anaesthesia X

Tuesday, 17 February 2026 INTERNS AWAY

Tuesday, 24 February 2026 Surgical Crash Course X

Tuesday, 3 March 2026 PBS, S100, HSD, EFC, SAS, DTC, TB program, COVID medication distribution program X

Tuesday, 10 March 2026 Drugs in inflammatory disease (OA, RA), Biologics X

Tuesday, 17 March 2026 Resources, Apps, Charts X

Tuesday, 24 March 2026 Heart Failure (HFpEF/Diastolic dysfunction, HFrEF/Systolic dysfunction) & causative factors (eg Hypertension)X

Tuesday, 31 March 2026 Asthma and COPD - Part 1 (focus on disease state) X

Tuesday, 7 April 2026 Asthma and COPD - Part 2 (focus on inhaler devices) X

Tuesday, 14 April 2026 Research Projects - Governance & Local Requirements Research Officer

Tuesday, 21 April 2026 Depression and Anxiety X

Tuesday, 28 April 2026 Stroke X

Tuesday, 5 May 2026 Acute Coronary Syndromes, Antiplatelet agents X

Tuesday, 12 May 2026 Gastrointestinal disorders (Upper & Lower) X

Tuesday, 19 May 2026 Parkinson's Disease X

Tuesday, 26 May 2026 Atrial Fibrillation & Anticoagulation X

Tuesday, 28 May 2026 Oncology (oral/IV chemo, prophylaxis med, neutropenia mx, peter mac MW, how to do MMP)

Tuesday, 2 June 2026 INTERNS AWAY

Tuesday, 9 June 2026 Continence - Bladder and bowel X

Tuesday, 16 June 2026 Psychosis X

Tuesday, 23 June 2026 Diabetes X

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 Glaucoma & Macular Degeneration X

Tuesday, 7 July 2026 Hyperthyroidism and hypothyroidism X

Tuesday, 14 July 2026 Hormone Replacement Therapy, Hormonal Contraception X

Thursday, 16 July 2026 Alcohol & Other Drugs AoD Nurse

Tuesday, 21 July 2026 INTERNS AWAY

Tuesday, 28 July 2026 Cirrhosis & liver disease, ascites X

Tuesday, 4 August 2026 Epilepsy & Seizures X

Tuesday, 11 August 2026 Migraine X

Tuesday, 18 August 2026 Osteoporosis, Paget's, bone health X

Tuesday, 25 August 2026 Alzheimer's & Dementia X

Tuesday, 1 September 2026 Antivirals - COVID, Shingles, Hepatitis C, Hepatitis B, HIV X

Tuesday, 8 September 2026 Common Paediatric Primary Care presentations X

Tuesday, 15 September 2026 The oral and written exams (send out to N/NE Vic Intern & Preceptor Network) Preceptor

Tuesday, 22 September 2026 Revision - APC Exam Info & Calculations, Legislation Preceptor

Thursday, 24 September 2026 Revision - Legislation, Guidelines, SUSMP etc Preceptor

Tuesday, 29 September 2026 INTERNS AWAY


